Fuel Surcharge Table

Effective Aug 2, 2010

Canada Average Regular Unleaded Gasoline Price

(C$l/Litre)

At Least

$0.66 -
$0.68 -
$0.70 -
$0.72 -
$0.74 -
$0.76 -
$0.78 -
$0.80 -
$0.82 -
$0.84 -
$0.86 -
$0.88 -
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$1.12 -
$1.14 -
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$1.22 -
$1.24 -
$1.26 -
$1.28 -
$1.30 -
$1.32 -
$1.34 -
$1.36 -
$1.38 -
$1.40 -
$1.42

$1.44

$1.46

$1.48

But Less
Than
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Surcharge
Amount:
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http://www.purolator.com/dbwp/fuel_surcharge.html




